www.eutexinternational.com +1 832 852 0004
CONQUEROR HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL
HINGED CABLE CLEAT
CONQUEROR (RTSS) THE FULLY VERSATILE CABLE CLEAT
TECHNICAL DATA & CLASSIFICATION
TYPE 6.1.3 Composite RTSS - Range Taking Stainless Steel
DESIGN SPECIFICATION IEC 61914

36 170.0
38 174.6
43 185.7
59 217.6
65 228.4
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
CONQUEROR
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (MM)
DIMENSIONS (MM)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
RTSS023032 23-32 122 99 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 509
RTSS030039 30-39 126 111 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 534
RTSS037046 37-46 132 117 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 557
RTSS044053 44-53 151 128 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 676
RTSS051060 51-60 154 139 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 694
RTSS058067 58-67 157 151 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 727
RTSS065074 65-74 176 163 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 839
RTSS072081 72-81 182 175 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 866
RTSS079088 79-88 191 190 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 900
RTSS086095 86-95 216 202 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1023
RTSS093102 93-102 222 215 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1050
RTSS100109 100-109 228 228 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1079
RTSS107116 107-116 254 241 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1199
RTSS114123 114-123 257 254 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1228
RTSS121130 121-130 268 267 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1255
D
D1 D2 D1
H
P